_F-‘I'__.

QA CDNSULT

Change Order Quote

Project: SDM 1112 WINDSOR
Change Order No.: 24-283-COR001

54 Audia Court, Unit 2
Concord, ON L4K 3N5
(905)-738-1400

Date: Mar 21, 2025

Attn Issued by
JEREMY DAVIS INZAMAN KHAN
LESTER CONSTRUCTION GROUP INC.
3445 Wheelton Road, Unit 130, Windsor, Ontario N8W 5A6
Quote Validity: 30 Days
Subject: RFI #024 CCNO2 Trap Primer
RFI #024 CCNO2 Trap Primer Revisions
Description Qty Unit Unit Rate Amount
Labor to install revised Trap Primer layout 6.00 Hrs 125.00 $750.00
1 LOT Plumbing Materials Attached 1.00 Each 1,592.86  $1,592.86

OH &P $351.43

Total $2,694.29




